







## Cetificate for Participation

This is to certify that

## **MUHAMMAD MISBAH**

Has successfully contributed in the

THE 7<sup>TH</sup> INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON QURAN AS FOUNDATION OF CIVILIZATION (SWAT 2021)

on

6TH - 7TH OCTOBER 2021

as

## **PRESENTER**

entitled

Disability In Islam: Quran And Hadith Perspective

Organised by:
Faculty of Quranic & Sunnah Studies, USIM
In Collaboration with:
Institut Agama Islam Negeri Kudus (IAIN KUDUS)

DR. MOHD. ANUAR BIN MAMAT

The 7<sup>th</sup> International Conference on Quran as Foundation of Civilization 2021



## Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia





Our Reference: SWAT2021/E020

Subject: SWAT 2021 Letter of Abstract Acceptance

19 Zulkaedah 1442H / 28<sup>th</sup> June 2021

السلام عليكم ورحمة الله وبركاته

Dear Mr. Muhammad Misbah,

Congratulations. Your submission (SWAT 2021: E020) titled "**Disability In Islam: Quran And Hadith Perspective**" has been **ACCEPTED** for virtual presentation at the conference and will be included in the official publications.

Please submit your full paper before 15<sup>th</sup> July 2021.

Please note that all fees must be settled before the **payment deadline** (Tuesday, August 31<sup>st</sup>, 2021). Failing to do so will result in your paper being **EXCLUDED** from the conference programme and official publication.

As a reminder, The  $7^{th}$  International Conference On Quran As Foundation Of Civilization (SWAT 2021) will be held online on  $6^{th} - 7^{th}$  October 2021.

Thank you very much and we look forward to your presentation session during the event.

Yours sincerely,

DR. NORAZMAN BIN ALIAS

Head

Conference Papers and Publication Committee, SWAT 2021

Tel: +60137018331 (Dr. Azman/Head of Committee) or +601111833350 (Dr. Mesbah/Arabic Paper) or +60194963026 (Dr. Zahir/English Paper) or +60193541175 (Ustaz Adzam/Malay)

Paper)

Email: swatfpqs@gmail.com

Website: <a href="http://swatfpqs.usim.edu.my/">http://swatfpqs.usim.edu.my/</a>



